PLACE

*2
*3

(%]

TEAM NAME
Springboro High School
Olentangy Berlin High School
Jackson High School
Lebanon High School
Miamisburg High School
West Clermont High School

*Tie was broken utilizing the tie-breaking process as written OHSAA Spirit State Championships Rules and Regulations. (Section Il, B, 2 - Scores & Rankings)

CITY
Springboro
Delaware
Massillon
Lebanon
Miamisburg
Cincinnati

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - State Championship

December 10, 2023
Division |
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Crowd Leading Band Chant & Fight Song
47.27 46.47
46.40 45.37
46.73 45.03
45.63 44.93
45.63 44.87
46.07 44.10

suB
TOTAL
93.73
91.77
91.77
90.57
90.50
90.17

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
93.73
91.77
91.77
90.57
90.50
90.17



