

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - State Championship December 10, 2023 **Division I**

			AVERAGE	AVERAGE	SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	Crowd Leading	Band Chant & Fight Song	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Springboro High School	Springboro	47.27	46.47	93.73	0.00	0.00	93.73
*2	Olentangy Berlin High School	Delaware	46.40	45.37	91.77	0.00	0.00	91.77
*3	Jackson High School	Massillon	46.73	45.03	91.77	0.00	0.00	91.77
4	Lebanon High School	Lebanon	45.63	44.93	90.57	0.00	0.00	90.57
5	Miamisburg High School	Miamisburg	45.63	44.87	90.50	0.00	0.00	90.50
6	West Clermont High School	Cincinnati	46.07	44.10	90.17	0.00	0.00	90.17

^{*}Tie was broken utilizing the tie-breaking process as written OHSAA Spirit State Championships Rules and Regulations. (Section II, B, 2 - Scores & Rankings)